MaxLite's BayMax™ LED Linear High Bay Fixture family
offers a high performance LED luminaire that is ideal in
manufacturing, warehousing, commercial and gymnasium
applications. Its bi-level capable wiring option offers a cost
effective way to reduce your energy costs by using motion
sensors or simple switching techniques while its dimming
driver option allows for full output control. LM-80-tested LED
populated custom strips provide ideal light distribution for

BayMAX™ LED Linear High Bays
BLHT
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Revised: 8-5-14
WATTS
(Nomimal)
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
DELIVERED
LUMENS
DRIVER LIFE
DIMENSIONS
(L” X W” X H”)
CCT
110 72332 BLHT110UAB4810 11,240 Twin Non-Dimming (AB) 50,000 48” x 10” x 3”
(1216mm x 253mm x 77mm) 5500
110 72334 BLHT110USD4810 11,240 Single Dimming (SD) 50,000 48” x 10” x 3”
(1216mm x 253mm x 77mm) 5500
160 72335 BLHT160UAB4815 16,170 Twin Non-Dimming (AB) 50,000 48” x 14.75”x 3”
(1216mm x 375mm x 77mm) 5500
160 72337 BLHT160USD4815 16,170 Single Dimming (SD) 50,000 48” x 14.75”x 3”
(1216mm x 375mm x 77mm) 5500
250 72339 BLHT250UAB4820 21,890 Twin Non-Dimming (AB) 50,000 48” x 20”x 3”
(1216mm x 508mm x 77mm) 5500
250 72338 BLHT250USD4820 21,890 Single Dimming (SD) 50,000 48” x 20”x 3”
(1216mm x 508mm x 77mm) 5500
CONTROL:
• 22 Ga. post painted steel housing
• Std. 87 percent reflectance reflector; optional 95 percent